
Visit London's vibrant Covent Garden in the heart of the West End
where you can soak up the atmosphere and enjoy shopping, eating,
history and culture. Arriving in London in time for lunch you will have
the afternoon to spend exploring this unique area of the capital.

Covent Garden

Departure Times:

 01455 552414 enquiries@swiftvalleycoaches.comReservations

Date:   THURSDAY 21st OCTOBER 2021
Adult:  £29
Child:  N/A

Blaby
Whetstone
Narborough
Broughton Astley

Lutterworth
Rugby

Market Harborough (feeder) 

Estimated arrival time at destination: 12:00hrs                            Return from destination approx: 17:00hrs

08:05hrs
08:10hrs
08:15hrs
08:25hrs

08:40hrs
09:00hrs

08:20hrs


