



Covent Garden

Date: THURSDAY 21st OCTOBER 2021

Adult: £29 Child: N/A

Visit London's vibrant Covent Garden in the heart of the West End where you can soak up the atmosphere and enjoy shopping, eating, history and culture. Arriving in London in time for lunch you will have the afternoon to spend exploring this unique area of the capital.

Estimated arrival time at destination: 12:00hrs

Return from destination approx: 17:00hrs

Departure Times:

Blaby	08:05hrs	Lutterworth	08:40hrs
Whetstone	08:10hrs	Rugby	09:00hrs
Narborough	08:15hrs		
Broughton Astley	08:25hrs	Market Harborough (feeder)	08:20hrs





